


VINOS

ITALIA

VINO BLANCO
Ornella Molon Pinot Grigio
Veneto. I.G.T.

Colomba Vitese
Grillo,Sicilia

Castello di Gabbiano Chardonnay

Sauvignon Piamonte D.O.C

VINO ESPUMOSO
Prosseco Valdo Cuvee di Boj
Valdobbiadene D.O.C

Moscato d Asti
Piemonte.DOCG

VINO ROSADO
Vitesse Rosé Sicilia IGT
Nerello Mascalllese

Origine Rose Valdo
1.G.P

Cabernet Franc Rosatto
Veneto

VINO TINTO
Ornella Molon Merlot
Veneto I.G.T

Solea Nero d” Avola
Sicilia

Petrata Nero Di Troia
Puglia

Campo Reale Valpolicella Classico

Valpoliccella D.O.C

Barone Ricasoli Chianti
Toscana DOCG

Chianti Tenuta di Trecciano Colli Senes

Toscana DOCG

RESTO DEL MUNDO
ARGENTINA

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza

MEXICO
Calixa Monte Xanic
Valle de Guadalupe

3V Casa Madero
Valle de Parras, Coahuila

Monte Xanic Cabernet- Merlot
Valle de Guadalupe

ESPANA
Jaros Roble
Ribera del Duero

Jaros
Ribera del Duero

FRANCIA

Champagne Moet & Chandon Brut

Imperial
Epernay

Chandon Delice 187 ml
Argentina

"BOTELLA
. 750 ML

$955

$1,050

$900

$1,010

$900

$900

$925

$1,010

$955

$900

$990

$1,050

$1,220

$1,270

$1,535

$1,165

$1,220

$1,430

$1,260

$1,515

$3,815

$250

COPEO
150 ML

$190

$200

$190

$190

$230

$310

$235

$250



VISITA NUESTRAS SUCURSALES

Lomas:
Monte Libano 13-A, Lomas de Chapultepec VI Secc,
Miguel Hidalgo, 11000 Ciudad de México, CDMX
55 2623 2112

Polanco:
Av. Isaac Newton 53-1, Polanco, Polanco IV Secc,
Miguel Hidalgo, 11560 Ciudad de México, CDMX
55 7825 9921

Roma:
Chihuahua 139, Roma Nte., Cuauhtémoc,
06700 Ciudad de México, CDMX
55 5160 1644

Interlomas:
PA-38, Blvd. Palmas Hills 1,
Valle de las Palmas, 52763 Méx.
55 5998 8148

San Angel:
Av. Altavista 147, San Angel Inn, Alvaro Obregén,
01060 Ciudad de México, CDMX
55 5088 2079
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